SAS Cargo

DELIVERIES THAT Matter

INTERCONTINENTAL WIDEBODY NETWORK
270ct24 - 29Mar25
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SK903
SK909
SK915
SK929
SK931*
SK935*
SK943*
SK953
SK957
SK973
SK983
SK997*

CPH
CPH
CPH
CPH
CPH
CPH
CPH
ARN
CPH
CPH
CPH

Homebound

EWR
JFK
ATL
LAX
SFO
ORD
MIA
MIA
BKK
HND
PVG

1.3.45.6.7 10:45

Daily
Daily
1.35.6.7
Daily
1456.7
1456.7
12356
4.7
1.35.7
246
2.4.7

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:20
13:15
13:35
12:50
12:55
23:55
11:20
19:00

13:35
15:50
15:55
17:10
15:35
15:40
15:50
17:45
17:45
17:10 +1
07:55 +1
13:55 +1

A330
A330
A330
A330
A350
A330
A350
A330
A330
A350
A350
A350
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SK904
SK910
SK916
SK930
SK932*
SK936*
SK944*
SK954
SK958
SK974
SK984
SK998*

EWR
EWR
JFK
ATL
LAX
SFO
ORD
MIA
MIA
BKK
HND
PVG

ARN
CPH
CPH
CPH
CPH
CPH
CPH
CPH
ARN
CPH
CPH
CPH

1.3.45.6.7 17:30

Daily
Daily
1.35.6.7
Daily
1456.7
145.6.7
1.2.356
4.7
2357
3.5.7
246

17:40
17:45
19:15
17:40
17:30
19:10
19:35
19:35
23:50
9:55

23:00

07:20 +1
07:15 +1
07:15 +1
10:05 +1
13:20 +1
13:20 +1
10:05 +1
10:50 +1
10:55 +1
06:55 +1
15:30

06:15 +1

A330
A330
A330
A330
A330
A330
A350
A330
A330
A350
A350
A350

Schedule times may vary from 270ct24 to 03Nov24 due to Daylight Saving Time
*SK931 & SK932 on D46 will have a different flight number & departure time from 270ct24-30Jan25
SK943 & SK944 Schedule times may vary from from 260ct24 to 01Nov24
*SK997 & SK998 CPH-PVG-CPH will operate until 07Nov24

*Additional frequencies are expected on SFO & ORD routes in March

In additional to our widebody network, SAS Cargo offers connections by air
and road feeder to Northern Europe, Baltics and throughout Scandinavia, Asia
and North America.

Get the latest updates, real-time capacity and rates with SAS Cargo
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Information about SAS Cargo Charges and Fees can be found on SAS Cargo website
Schedule, handling information, aircraft type, rates, charges & fees are subject to change at any time


http://www.sascargo.com/

